MR16 Brass Inground Well Light
SKU: NUR-LT2202A/LT2203B/LT2202B/LT2202A-BR-WELL-CLEAR/COWL/GRATED/SCOOP-MR16
Description:
The MR16 Brass Inground Well Light offers versatile lighting solutions for outdoor
environments. This durable fixture is perfect for enhancing pathways, driveways,
and landscape features such as trees, bushes, and fountains. Designed for long-lasting
performance, it is built with corrosion-resistant brass and a non-metallic canister for
enhanced durability and a watertight seal.
Revision: November 23, 2024 1
®
Applications:
Pathway and driveway lighting
Highlighting trees and garden elements
Fountain and architectural lighting
General in-ground landscape illumination
technical specifications:
Features:
Easy installation in harsh environments
Adjustable lamp gimbal for precise light direction
Corrosion-resistant brass and PVC construction
High-temperature silicone O-ring for a watertight seal
Fully potted wire cavity for enhanced moisture protection
Antique bronze finish for a classic appearance
Material                                  Die-cast brass, PVC
Finish                                          Antique Bronze
Lamp Type                          MR16 (not included)
Max. Wattage            50W (halogen up to 20W MR16)
Wire Lead                                             72”
IP Rating            IP65
Warranty            5 Years
DIMensions:
Ordering guide:
SKU: NUR-LT2202A-BR-WELL-CLEAR-MR16
Brand
NUR
Type
LT2202A
LT2203B
LT2202B
LT2202A
Product
BR-WELL    (Brass Well)
Shape
Clear
Cowl
Grated
Scoop
Bulb
MR16
4.92”(4 ⅞″)
4.18”(4 ⅛″)
Lead Wire: 72”
SKU: NUR-LT2202A/LT2203B/LT2202B/LT2202A-BR-WELL-CLEAR/COWL/GRATED/SCOOP-MR16
Revision: November 23, 2024 2
®
In-Ground Well Light Tops (Sold Separately):
MR16 3 Directional Turret Inground Well Light
SKU: NUR-LTIG-TOP-2204C-TURRET30
Three-Direction Turret MR16 Well Lights - These well lights utilize precision brass tops to
distribute light in three distinct directions. It's essential to note that the tops and canisters are
sold separately for customization.
Scoop Inground Well Light Top
SKU: NUR-LTIG-TOP-2203A-SCOOP
Scoop MR16 Well Lights - These lights employ directional brass tops for focused and controlled
light projection. You have the option to purchase tops and canisters separately to suit your
unique lighting needs.
Grated Inground Well Light Top
SKU: NUR-LTIG-TOP-2202B-GRATED
Grated MR16 Well Lights - Equipped with precision brass tops designed with a grating that
provides extra protection, perfect for walkways or paths. Both tops and canisters are available
separately, providing flexibility in your lighting design.
Clear Inground Well Light Top
SKU: NUR-LTIG-TOP-2202A-CLEAR
Clear MR16 Well Lights - These well lights utilize precision brass tops for unobstructed light,
perfect for tall trees, bushes, or walls. You can purchase both tops and canisters individually,
granting you full control over your lighting arrangement.
2 Directional Turret Top for Inground Well Light
SKU: NUR-LTIG-TOP-2204B-TURRET20
Two-Direction Turret MR16 Well Lights - These well lights utilize precision brass tops to
distribute light in two distinct directions. It's essential to note that the tops and canisters are
sold separately for customization.
MR16 1 Directional Turret Inground Well Light
SKU: NUR-LTIG-TOP-2204A-TURRET10
One-Direction Turret MR16 Well Lights - These well lights utilize precision brass tops to
distribute light in one distinct direction. It's essential to note that the tops and canisters are
sold separately for customization.
Cowl Inground Well Light Top
SKU: NUR-LTIG-TOP-2203B-COWL
Cowl MR16 Well Lights - Featuring precision brass tops that offer controlled light direction,
these well lights are perfect for precise illumination. Please remember that both tops and
canisters are individual components for tailored lighting solutions.
In Ground Fixture Bottom Canister (sold separately):
SKU: NUR-LTIG-BOTTOM
The In-Ground Well Light is equipped with a durable PVC bottom canister, engineered to
withstand harsh outdoor conditions and ensure long-lasting performance. With an IP65
weatherproof rating, this fixture offers exceptional protection against the elements. Its antique
bronze finish enhances its aesthetic appeal, while features like an adjustable lamp gimbal
enable precise directional lighting. The corrosion-resistant, non-metallic canister, combined
with a fully potted wire cavity and a high-temperature silicone O-ring, provides a watertight seal
for reliable outdoor illumination.
Revision: November 23, 2024 3
®
SKU: NUR-LT2202A/LT2203B/LT2202B/LT2202A-BR-WELL-CLEAR/COWL/GRATED/SCOOP-MR16
Compatible Bulbs with this Fixture (sold separately):
MR16 LED Bulb for Outdoor Damp Locations:
SKU: NUR-LT1016-MR16-7W-15D-2700K
          NUR-LT1016-MR16-7W-15D-4000K
          NUR-LT1016-MR16-7W-15D-6000K
Input Voltage: 9-17V
Wattage: 7W
Color Temperature: 2700K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle: 15°
ORA RGB+CCT MR16 Smart Bulb
SKU: MILI-MR16-4W-RGBCB
Input Voltage: AC/DC 12V
Wattage: 4W
Color Temperature: 2700-6500K
Beam Angle: 25°
MR16 Glass LED Bulb Dimmable
SKU: MR16-G-5W-COB-36D-2700K-DIM
          MR16-G-5W-COB-36D-4000K-DIM
          MR16-G-5W-COB-36D-6000K-DIM
Input Voltage: 12V AC/DC
Wattage: 5W
Color Temperature: 2700K, 4000K, 6000K
Beam Angle: 36°